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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 25 Women, 50m Breaststroke 2013 and older
05.05.2024 - 11:12 Results Prelim
Meet Record 34.37 ALLAR, Maud LUX Luxembourg 30.04.2023
National Record 33.81 ALLAR, Maud SCD Luxembourg 18.06.2023

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ALLAR, Maud 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 34.19 620 A MR
2. CALMES, Liz 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 34.73 591 A
3. VALERIUS, Lucy 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 35.47 555 A
4. KAHL, Helena 06 White Sharks BKS e.V. 35.88 536 A
5. LEONARD, Leni 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 36.47 511 A
6. BORDONARO, Madeleine 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 36.53 508 A
7. YEREMENKO, Anna 10 Swimming Luxembourg 38.17 445 A
8. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 38.50 434 A
9. PFEIFER, Lina Estella 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 38.85 422 A

10. GIESER, Leonie 12 SSG Saar Max Ritter 39.73 395 A
11. SMITH, Ella 11 Swimming Club Redange 40.39 376 B
12. REIZER, Ines 11 Swimming Luxembourg 40.71 367 B
13. MEES, Mijntje 11 Swimming Luxembourg 41.12 356 B
14. TEHO, Roosa 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 41.54 345 B
15. FRADET, Maelle 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 42.29 327 B
16. SINNES, Joy 12 Swimming Club Redange 42.38 325 B
17. VAN DER WIELEN, Lucie 11 Swimming Luxembourg 42.75 317 B
18. CLOCKAERTS, Hannelore 08 Swimming Luxembourg 43.17 308 B *
19. HAUSPIE, Nore 10 Ieper Swimming 43.20 307 B
20. ELSEN, Lea 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 43.21 307 B
21. HRYSHCHENKO, Angelina 12 White Sharks BKS e.V. 43.61 298 C
22. BIETTE, Luce 12 Club de Natation de Bastogne 45.43 264 C
23. MARX, Esther 09 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 45.64 260 C *
24. FRENTZ, Zora 11 Swimming Club ERA 45.74 259 C
25. GIESLER, Lore 09 Swimming Luxembourg 46.15 252 C *
26. OMEROVIC, Ema 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 46.40 248 C
27. MULLER EVANGELISTA, Louise 10 Swimming Club ERA 46.73 242 C *
28. GENTIL IZMALKOVA, Lilou 12 Swimming Luxembourg 47.16 236 C
29. YEREMENKO, Charlotte 13 Swimming Luxembourg 47.23 235 C
30. ROLL, Eloise 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 50.65 190 C *

DNS MUNSCH, Marie 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
DNS NONOA, Penielle 11 Swimming Club ERA

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. ALLAR, Maud 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 34.19 620 A MR
2. CALMES, Liz 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 34.73 591 A
3. VALERIUS, Lucy 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 35.47 555 A
4. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 38.50 434 A
5. PFEIFER, Lina Estella 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 38.85 422 A
6. FRADET, Maelle 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 42.29 327 B
7. CLOCKAERTS, Hannelore 08 Swimming Luxembourg 43.17 308 B *
8. MARX, Esther 09 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 45.64 260 C *
9. GIESLER, Lore 09 Swimming Luxembourg 46.15 252 C *
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 25, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. LEONARD, Leni 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 36.47 511 A
2. YEREMENKO, Anna 10 Swimming Luxembourg 38.17 445 A
3. SMITH, Ella 11 Swimming Club Redange 40.39 376 B
4. REIZER, Ines 11 Swimming Luxembourg 40.71 367 B
5. MEES, Mijntje 11 Swimming Luxembourg 41.12 356 B
6. TEHO, Roosa 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 41.54 345 B
7. VAN DER WIELEN, Lucie 11 Swimming Luxembourg 42.75 317 B
8. HAUSPIE, Nore 10 Ieper Swimming 43.20 307 B
9. ELSEN, Lea 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 43.21 307 B

10. FRENTZ, Zora 11 Swimming Club ERA 45.74 259 C
11. MULLER EVANGELISTA, Louise 10 Swimming Club ERA 46.73 242 C *

DNS NONOA, Penielle 11 Swimming Club ERA

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. GIESER, Leonie 12 SSG Saar Max Ritter 39.73 395 A
2. SINNES, Joy 12 Swimming Club Redange 42.38 325 B
3. HRYSHCHENKO, Angelina 12 White Sharks BKS e.V. 43.61 298 C
4. BIETTE, Luce 12 Club de Natation de Bastogne 45.43 264 C
5. OMEROVIC, Ema 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 46.40 248 C
6. GENTIL IZMALKOVA, Lilou 12 Swimming Luxembourg 47.16 236 C
7. YEREMENKO, Charlotte 13 Swimming Luxembourg 47.23 235 C
8. ROLL, Eloise 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 50.65 190 C *

DNS MUNSCH, Marie 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club


